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51cc	Shaft/multi	Speed	4-8
Pos. # Name Points
1. 257 Lucas	Bradshaw 25
2. 14 Mack	James 22
3. 21/ Hayden	Webster 20
4. 324 Cooper	Stevens 18
5. 33 Nathan	Webster 16
6. 12 Leah	Elswick 15
7. 333 Emmett	Grant 14
8. 902 Maddox	Cline 13
9. 99 Brantley	Lloyd 12

51cc	Shaft	Drive	Limited	4-8
Pos. # Name Points
1. 55 Easton	Reeves 25
2. 317 Wells	Richardson 22
3. 9 Hallie	Mccollum 20
4. 303 Carter	Mccomas 18
5. 1 Axell	Dorton 16
6. 249 Levi	Braddock 15

51cc	4-6	Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 317 Wells	Richardson 25
2. 55 Easton	Reeves 22
3. 257 Lucas	Bradshaw 20
4. 303 Carter	Mccomas 18
5. 523 Wyatt	Graham 16
6. 14 Mack	James 15
7. 11 Jaxson	Johnson 14
8. 902 Maddox	Cline 13
9. 12 Leah	Elswick 12
10. 1 Axell	Dorton 11

51cc	7-8	Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 87 Max	Forrest 25
2. 999 Gunner	Kennard 22
3. 22/ Jackson	Lung 20
4. 557 Krue	Russell 18
5. 104 Harrison	Wiles 16
6. 22 Eli	Elswick 15
7. 394 Tucker	Duggins 14
8. 820 Ben	Ledford 13
9. 21 Bryson	Pratt 12
10. 264 Cade	Ritter 11
11. 731 Danni	Sims 10
12. 21/ Hayden	Webster 9
13. 94 Nash	Braddock 8
14. 273 Brockdunn	Hurley 7
15. 58 Cade	Mccomas 6
16. 655 James	Tice 5

51cc	Open	5-8	Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 87 Max	Forrest 25
2. 999 Gunner	Kennard 22
3. 22/ Jackson	Lung 20
4. 317 Wells	Richardson 18
5. 557 Krue	Russell 16
6. 820 Ben	Ledford 15
7. 21 Bryson	Pratt 14
8. 74 Reid	Oelenberger 13
9. 655 James	Tice 12
10. 22 Eli	Elswick 11
11. 394 Tucker	Duggins 10



12. 273 Brockdunn	Hurley 9
13. 58 Cade	Mccomas 8
14. 257 Lucas	Bradshaw 7
15. 264 Cade	Ritter 6
16. 104 Harrison	Wiles 5
17. 731 Danni	Sims 4
18. 523 Wyatt	Graham 3
19. 2 Eli	Roberson 2
20. 112 Rhett	Collins 1

55 Easton	Reeves 1
333 Emmett	Grant 1
94 Nash	Braddock 1
9 Hallie	Mccollum 1

211 Cassius	Hooker 1
11 Jaxson	Johnson 1

65cc	D	6-11	(beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 724 Ranger	Rasmussen 25
2. 509 Jackson	Statzer 22
3. 314 Grey	Hargus 20
4. 7 Trenton	Meadows 18
5. 527 Dalton	Graham 16
6. 4 Cameron	Snyder 15

65cc	7-9
Pos. # Name Points
1. 509 Jackson	Statzer 25
2. 95 Ryder	Hill 22
3. 22 Eli	Elswick 20
4. 227 Jenson	Ramsey 18
5. 999 Gunner	Kennard 16
6. 527 Dalton	Graham 15
7. 724 Ranger	Rasmussen 14
8. 1 Carter	Rominger 13

65cc	10-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 91 Alstin	Fraley 25
2. 3 Ty	Walser 22
3. 910 Cameron	Manns 20
4. 8 Weston	Mccollum 18
5. 254 Troy	Haenschen 16
6. 740 Corbin	Dillard 15
7. 70 Remington	Farris 14
8. 4 Cameron	Snyder 13

65cc	Unlimited	7-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 91 Alstin	Fraley 25
2. 8 Weston	Mccollum 22
3. 910 Cameron	Manns 20
4. 95 Ryder	Hill 18
5. 3 Ty	Walser 16
6. 227 Jenson	Ramsey 15
7. 7 Trenton	Meadows 14
8. 70 Remington	Farris 13
9. 1 Carter	Rominger 12

85cc	D	(beginner)	9-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 100 Memphis	Duckworth 25
2. 828 Jackson	Carr 22
3. x Brayden	Jenkins 20
4. 007 Liam	Wagoner 18
5. 998 Brantley	King 16
6. 13 Garrett	Williams 15
7. 240 Roy	Bottoms 14
8. 103 Cam	Stafford 13

85cc	9-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 329 Mason	Baker 25



2. 143 Blayne	Mason 22
3. 91 Alstin	Fraley 20
4. 8 Weston	Mccollum 18
5. 337 Grayson	Splendore 16
6. 007 Liam	Wagoner 15

85cc	12-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen 25
2. 15 Cooper	Rominger 22
3. 227 Ayden	Byrd 20
4. 7 Brody	Taylor 18
5. 94 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr 16
6. 704 Kolden	Oelenberger 15
7. 24 Mark	Andrews 14
8. 9 Tyler	Good 13

Unlimited	Mini	9-13	Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 329 Mason	Baker 25
2. 617 Carson	Bullin 22
3. 10 Ethan	Oneal 20
4. 143 Blayne	Mason 18
5. 337 Grayson	Splendore 16
6. 227 Ayden	Byrd 15
7. 7 Brody	Taylor 14
8. 100 Memphis	Duckworth 13
9. 007 Liam	Wagoner 12
10. 24 Mark	Andrews 11
11. 828 Jackson	Carr 10
12. 704 Kolden	Oelenberger 9
13. 94 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr 8

Super	Mini	12-15	Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen 25
2. 10 Ethan	Oneal 22
3. 617 Carson	Bullin 20
4. 15 Cooper	Rominger 18
5. 72 Blake	Williams 16
6. 704 Kolden	Oelenberger 15

125cc	2	Stroke	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 710 Brayden	Joseph 25
2. 215 Corbin	Williams 22
3. 508 Braxton	Cline 20
4. 99 Ryder	Martin 18
5. 9/ Wyatt	Colley 16
6. 110 Faysal	Dorton 15
7. 151 Dane	Spencer 14
8. 228 Madison	Duggins 13
9. 12 Cameron	Workman 12
10. 42 Gracen	Gordon 11

Schoolboy	1	12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 710 Brayden	Joseph 25
2. 9/ Wyatt	Colley 22
3. 617 Carson	Bullin 20
4. 508 Braxton	Cline 18
5. 215 Corbin	Williams 16
6. 116 Kenny	Olsen 15
7. 42 Gracen	Gordon 14
8. 15 Cooper	Rominger 13
9. 99 Ryder	Martin 12
10. 110 Faysal	Dorton 11
11. 12 Cameron	Workman 10
12. 55 Colby	Snow 9

Schoolboy	2	12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 244/ Nicholas	Johnson 25



2. 90 Alex	Johnson 22
3. 61 Hunter	Jordan 20
4. 720 Tye	Young 18
5. 22 Caleb	Snyder 16
6. 9/ Wyatt	Colley 15
7. 3 Tommy	Thomas 14
8. 140 Logan	Brown 13
9. 777 Jesse	Corvin 12
10. 367 Jaden	Smith 11
11. 14 Colton	Ayers 10
12. 333 Anthony	Quiroz 9
13. 30 Wyatt	Underwood 8
14. 525 Baydon	Stanley 7
15. 177 David	Stroupe 6
16. 3/ Colton	Petree 5
17. 159 Kourtney	Johnson 4
18. 9 Tyler	Good 3
19. 29 Bryson	Lundsford 2

Girls	9-13
Pos. # Name Points
1. 59 Aubree	Hunt 25

Women's	12yrs	&	Up	(85cc	&	Up)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 59 Aubree	Hunt 25
2. 228 Madison	Duggins 22
3. 159 Kourtney	Johnson 20
4. 317 Elisabeth	Driver 18

Trail	Class	(70cc-150cc)
Pos. # Name Points
1. / Nicholas	Williams 25
2. 101/ Scotty	Williams 22
3. 101 Haleigh	Walloch 20
4. 25 Josue	Ramos 18

250	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 566 Jacob	Rose 25
2. 176 Dawson	Nixon 22

250/450	B
Pos. # Name Points
1. 1 Alex	Carlo 25
2. 50 Nikolas	Treadway 22
3. 244 Conner	Lawrence 20
4. 413 Cameron	Cox 18
5. 20 Tyler	Mcinturff 16
6. 218 Jake	Roberts 15

250	C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 244/ Nicholas	Johnson 25
2. 90 Alex	Johnson 22
3. 61 Hunter	Jordan 20
4. 1 Zach	Crowder 18
5. 671 Tyler	Manns 16
6. 129 Matthew	Jacobs 15
7. 508 Braxton	Cline 14
8. 22/ Frank	Lizano 13
9. 288 Billy	Smith 12
10. 720 Tye	Young 11
11. 243 Tommy	Dean 10
12. 777 Jesse	Corvin 9
13. 26 Christian	Laporta 8
14. 333 Anthony	Quiroz 7
15. 3 Tommy	Thomas 6
16. 22 Caleb	Snyder 5
17. 525 Baydon	Stanley 4
18. 14 Colton	Ayers 3
19. 140 Logan	Brown 2
20. 714 Chase	Black 1



30 Wyatt	Underwood 1
367 Jaden	Smith 1

159 Kourtney	Johnson 1
29 Bryson	Lundsford 1
12 Cameron	Workman 1
54 Drake	Maynor 1

250	D	(beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 18 Codey	Jones 25
2. 5 Justin	Aaron 22
3. 9/ Dakota	Priddy 20
4. 07 Oscar	Marcos 18
5. 316 Ryan	Johnson 16
6. x Aaron	Webb 15
7. 15 Kolby	Mills 14
8. 221 Eduardo	Lizano 13
9. 12 Jayln	Belcher 12
10. 227 Joseph	Mcneely 11
11. 3/ Colton	Petree 10
12. 9 Edgar	Lopez 9
13. / Jacob	Sides 8

450	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 523 Lane	Michael 25
2. 566 Jacob	Rose 22
3. 318 Chase	Cowille 20
4. 783 Aaron	Leach 18
5. 176 Dawson	Nixon 16

450	C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 1 Zach	Crowder 25
2. 129 Matthew	Jacobs 22
3. 3 Trey	Smith 20
4. 243 Tommy	Dean 18
5. 181 Matthew	Marshall 16
6. 22 Caleb	Snyder 15
7. 24 Josh	Blankenship 14
8. 49 Jordon	Orth 13
9. 9 Jaylyn	Adams 12
10. 21 Caleb	Drye 11
11. 517 Logan	Gilliam 10
12. 27 Jonathan	Kendrick 9
13. 54 Drake	Maynor 8
14. 919 Tyler	Morrison 7

450	D	(beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Robert	Hanshaw 25
2. 5 Justin	Aaron 22
3. 813 Kalan	Neal 20
4. 316 Ryan	Johnson 18
5. 42 Cody	Roberts 16
6. 227 Joseph	Mcneely 15
7. 8 Jake	Palmer 14

Unlimited	Am	B-c-d
Pos. # Name Points
1. 318 Brett	Heidorn 25
2. 244 Conner	Lawrence 22
3. 90 Alex	Johnson 20
4. 129 Matthew	Jacobs 18
5. 1 Alex	Carlo 16
6. 22/ Frank	Lizano 15
7. 288 Billy	Smith 14
8. 413 Cameron	Cox 13
9. 3 Trey	Smith 12
10. 671 Tyler	Manns 11
11. 244/ Nicholas	Johnson 10



12. 218 Jake	Roberts 9
13. 19 Caleb	A.	Rominger 8
14. 26 Christian	Laporta 7
15. 517 Logan	Gilliam 6
16. 21 Caleb	Drye 5
17. 159 Kourtney	Johnson 4
18. 18 Codey	Jones 3

25+	Vet	A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. 523 Lane	Michael 25
2. 566 Jacob	Rose 22
3. 783 Aaron	Leach 20

25+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 4 Jacob	Money 25
2. 50 Nikolas	Treadway 22
3. 3 Trey	Smith 20
4. 20 Tyler	Mcinturff 18
5. 24 Josh	Blankenship 16
6. 42 Cody	Roberts 15
7. 231 Dustin	Oliver 14
8. 112 Mark	Mabe 13
9. 16 Michael	Cook 12

30+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 321 Brandon	Parrish 25
2. 324 Timothy	Mcguire 22
3. 57 Sean	Wiseman 20
4. 959 Harley	Addair 18
5. 54 Lee	Haenschen 16
6. 16 Michael	Cook 15
7. 231 Dustin	Oliver 14

40+	Vet	A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. 264 James	Ritter 25
2. 374 Ronald	Dyer	Jr 22
3. 149 Craig	Johnson 20

40+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 3 Kevin	Joyce 25
2. 321 Brandon	Parrish 22
3. 959 Harley	Addair 20
4. 55 Michael	Dodson 18
5. 250 Chris	Asbury 16
6. 43 Dean	Lyons 15
7. 176 Ken	Shoffner 14

50+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 331 Jeff	Blankenship 25
2. 19 Kenneth	Pruss 22
3. 5 Chris	Stone 20
4. 43 Charlie	Cressel 18

+55	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 43 Dean	Lyons 25
2. 65 Philip	Woerner 22

Warriors	Vet	Mx
Pos. # Name Points
1. 320 Carter	Smith 25
2. 55 Michael	Dodson 22
3. 43 Charlie	Cressel 20
4. 95 Louis	Strick 18
5. 231 Dustin	Oliver 16
6. 813 Kalan	Neal 15

Pit	Bike	Fun	Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. / Nicholas	Williams 25



2. 101/ Scotty	Williams 22
3. 140 Logan	Brown 20
4. 101 Haleigh	Walloch 18
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